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The main employer contact/s for each institution is indicated with an *asterisk 

 

Name   Title      Email Address   Phone Number 

 

Augustana College  Career Development Office in CORE  careerdevelopment@augustana.edu 309-794-7339 

augustana.edu   639 38th Street, Rock Island, Illinois, 61201  

  

Laura Kestner-Ricketts  Executive Director,   laurakestnerricketts@augustana.edu  309-794-7338 

   Career and Professional Development  

Leslie Scheck   Associate Director/Career Coach   lesliescheck@augustana.edu    309-794-7601  

Rebecca Marion-Flesch  Career Coach     rebeccamarion-flesch@augustana.edu   309-794-8292  

Alex Washington  Career Coach    alexwashington@augustana.edu    309-794-7578  

Lisa Slater   Office Manager     lisaslater@augustana.edu    309-794-7339  

*Vacant    Assistant Director, Employer Relations  

Vacant    Assistant Director, Internships Vacant Coordinator, Student Employment 

 

 

Aurora University  Career Services 

aurora.edu  347 S. Gladstone Ave. Aurora, IL 60506  career@aurora.edu   630.844.5403 

 

*Tory Nair  Director of Career Services    tnair@aurora.edu   630.844.5404 

Deon Robin  Career Development Specialist   drobin@aurora.edu  630.844.6882 

 

 

 

Benedictine University Academic and Career Enrichment (ACE)      

ben.edu   5700 College Road, Lisle, IL 60534   ACE@ben.edu    630-829-6041 

 

*Julie Cosimo   Director of Academic and Career Enrichment Center jcosimo@ben.edu   630-829-6037 

Melissa Mouhelis  Asst. Dir. of Academic and Career Enrichment Center mmouhelis@ben.edu   630-829-6036 

Lynne Schrott   Career Enrichment Coordinator    lschrott@ben.edu   630-829-6038 

Lindsay Koriath   Alumni and Workforce Specialist    lkoriath@ben.edu   630-829-6009 

 

 

Concordia Univ. Chicago  Office of Career Services 

cuchicago.edu  7300 August St. Chicago, IL 60305        career.services@cuchicago.edu  708.209.3033 

 

Jerry Pinotti  Director of Career Services    jerry.pinotti@cuchicago.edu 708.209.3032 

*Nicole Green  Director of Internships    nicole.green@cuchicago.edu 708.209.3117 

Sara Dahms  Career Counselor                  sara.dahms@cuchicago.edu 708.209.3029 
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Dominican University Student Leadership and Development 

dom.edu  7900 W. Division St. River Forest, IL 60305  careers@dom.edu  TBD 

   Library Link 100 

 

*Keli Wojciechowski Director      kallen@dom.edu   TBD 

*Sherri Wick   Associate Director    swick@dom.edu   TBD 

 

 

Eureka College   Career Development 

eureka.edu   300 East College Ave. Eureka, IL 61530-1500  kbay@eureka.edu   309-467-6431 

  

*Kelly Bay  Director of Career Development   kbay@eureka.edu   309-467-6431 

 

 

Illinois College   Office of Career Services 

ic.edu    1101 W. College Ave. Jacksonville, IL 62650  careerservices@ic.edu  217.245.3040 

 

*Susie Drake  Director of Career Services    sdrake@ic.edu    217.245.3041 

Cori Wagner  Assistant Director of Career Services  cori.wagner@ic.edu   217.245.3171 

Shannon Killday  Office Assistant     shannon.killday@ic.edu  217.245.3027 

 

 

Illinois Wesleyan Univ. Hart Career Center       

iwu.edu   1211 Park St. Bloomington, IL  61701  wkistner@iwu.edu   309.556.3071 

 

*Warren Kistner  Director, Hart Career Center   wkistner@iwu.edu  309.556.3237 

Brian Richardson  Assistant Director for Career Engagement  brichar1@iwu.edu  309.556.3326 

Michele Darnell  Biology and Pre-Health Advisor   mdarnell@iwu.edu   309.556.3578  

Patrick Zajac  Career Technology and Recruitment Coordinator pzajac@iwu.edu   309.556.3095 

Jennifer Jordan  Administrative Specialist II/Office Coordinator jjordan1@iwu.edu  309.556.3071 

 

 

Knox College  Bastian Family Career Center 

knox.edu  2 East South St., Box K-232, Galesburg, IL 61401 careers@knox.edu   309.341.7494 

   

*Terrie Saline  Assistant Dean/Director    tsaline@knox.edu   309.341.7436 

Krista Neave  Associate Director    ksnelson@knox.edu  309.341.7547 

Kelsey Cunningham Office Coordinator    kacunningham@knox.edu  309.341.7494 

 

 

Lewis University  Career Services 

lewisu.edu  One University Parkway, Romeoville, IL 60446 careerservices@lewisu.edu  815.836.5282 

 

Mary Myers  Executive Director    myersma@lewisu.edu  815.836.5332 

Chris Breier  Associate Director    breierch@lewisu.edu  815.836.5675 

Laura Paley  Career Advisor & Employer Relations  paleyla@lewisu.edu  815.836.5127 

Christina Martinez Career Advisor & Internship Coordinator  martinez6@lewisu.edu  815.588.7150 

*Leanne Harris  Administrative Assistant    harrisll@lewisu.edu  815.836. 5761 
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Millikin University  Center for Academic and Professional Performance career-center@millikin.edu 217.424.6294 

millikin.edu                 1184 W. Main St. Decatur, IL -- University Commons 336  

 

*Pamela Folger  Director of Professional Performance  pmfolger@millikin.edu  217.420.6637 

 

 

Monmouth College  Wackerle Career and Leadership Center  

monmouthcollege.edu  700 East Broadway, Monmouth, IL 61462  wackerele@monmouthcollege.edu  309.457.2115 

 

*Marnie Dugan  Director, Wackerle Career and Leadership Program mdugan@monmouthcollege.edu 309.457.2115 

Jennifer Sanberg  Assistant Director of Career Development 

    /Internship Coordinator   jsanberg@monmouthcollege.edu 309.457.2115 

Jacob McLean  Assistant Director of Leadership Development jmclean@monmouthcollege.edu 309.457.2115 

 

 

Moody Bible Institute Career Services Center 

moody.edu  820 N. LaSalle Blvd., Chicago, IL 60610  careerdev@moody.edu   312.329.4414 

 

*Patrick Friedline  Associate Dean of Career Services   Patrick.friedline@moody.edu 847.471.0575 

 

 

North Central College  Office of Career Development  

northcentralcollege.edu 30 North Brainard St. Naperville, IL 60540        career@noctrl.edu                       630.637.5141 

  

Haydee Nunez               Director Career Development         hnunez@noctrl.edu         630.637.5142 

*Juli O’Brien               Assistant Director Career Development      jobrien@noctrl.edu                           630.637.5141 

 

 

Rockford University  

rockford.edu   5050 E. State St. Rockford, IL 61108   careers@rockford.edu    

    

*Maurice West  Director of Career Development   mwest@rockford.edu  815.226.4022 

 

 

Trinity Christian College  Cooper Center for Vocation and Career Development  

trnty.edu   6601 West College Dr. Palos Heights, IL 60463 vocationandcareer@trnty.edu 708.239.4853 

 

Jeff Timmer  Director of Vocation & Career Development  jeff.timmer@trnty.edu  708.293.4597 

*Emily Bosscher  Director of First Year Experience/Asst. to Dir VCD emily.bosscher@trnty.edu  708.239.4853 

 

 

University of St. Francis Career Success Center 

stfrancis.edu  500 Wilcox Street Suite N204 Joliet, IL 60435  careerservices@stfrancis.edu 815-740-3440 

   

*Maribeth Hearn  Director: Career Success Center   mhearn@stfrancis.edu   815-740-3384 

Betty Kohl  Employer & Internship Support Specialist  bkohl@stfrancis.edu  815-740-4295 

Susan Errek  Career Advisor     serrek@stfrancis.edu  815-740-3692 
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